
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL TWINS MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

HARTFORD MOTOR SPEEDWAY - HARTFORD, MICHIGAN

ROUND 8 OF 21 - JUNE 11, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

HARTFORD HALF-MILE
2B

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #10 #12 #20 #27 #29#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis B. Baker M. Weidman R. Pearson J. Mataya

1 H-D H-D H-D H-D KAW DUC H-D H-D H-DH-D

1 1:19.886 26.116 27.108 1:29.889 1:22.656 28.262 27.084 27.766 28.08327.353

2 24.652 24.937 25.043 24.543 24.642 25.833 24.946 25.632 25.57725.089

3 24.551 24.710 24.864 24.580 24.583 25.369 24.727 25.197 25.34224.642

4 24.576 24.563 24.529 24.656 24.615 25.124 24.679 24.984 24.95524.695

5 24.660 24.753 24.416 24.680 24.707 25.206 24.607 24.909 25.03024.595

6 24.665 24.710 24.555 24.642 24.640 24.936 24.759 25.023 25.02324.720

7 24.553 24.566 24.475 24.364 24.680 24.859 24.687 24.754 24.78424.462

8 24.652 24.748 24.616 24.478 24.640 25.247 24.645 24.862 24.75224.670

9 24.544 24.707 24.736 24.160 24.535 24.898 24.565 24.852 24.92024.767

10 24.666 24.728 24.522 24.104 24.687 24.806 24.566 24.839 24.85624.514

11 24.729 24.989 24.841 24.264 24.919 24.971 24.711 24.896 24.78024.793

12 24.618 24.720 24.642 24.266 24.875 24.915 24.623 24.829 24.88824.673

13 24.598 24.602 24.598 24.225 24.979 24.926 24.655 24.807 24.85724.570

14 24.513 24.828 24.757 24.274 24.931 24.844 24.611 24.759 24.71824.788

15 24.286 24.527 24.655 24.199 24.746 24.746 25.098 24.865 24.74724.890

16 24.370 24.610 24.605 24.167 24.769 24.630 24.663 24.710 24.78624.784

17 24.383 24.549 24.522 24.161 24.669 25.147 24.529 24.728 24.74024.767

18 24.336 24.988 24.958 24.058 25.007 24.640 24.945 24.75824.650

19 24.247 24.955 24.942 24.049 24.845 24.671 24.942 24.72324.852

20 24.634 24.573 24.639 24.151 24.516 24.658 24.542 24.96924.727

21 24.234 24.568 24.617 24.165 24.864 24.638 24.674 24.81424.541

22 24.477 24.613 24.738 24.181 24.686 24.561 24.727 24.69424.678

23 24.162 24.384 24.458 24.146 24.519 24.686 24.429 24.68124.520

24 24.228 24.392 24.289 24.294 24.435 24.759 24.558 24.81024.386

25 24.182 24.392 24.664 25.797 24.641 25.022 24.705 24.85324.666

998 24.162 24.384 24.289 24.049 24.435 24.561 24.429 24.710 24.681MIN 24.386

24.729 26.116 27.108 25.797 25.007 28.262 27.084 27.766 28.083MAX 27.353

24.480 24.729 24.752 24.359 24.714 25.054 24.787 25.083 25.006AVG 24.792
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL TWINS MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

HARTFORD MOTOR SPEEDWAY - HARTFORD, MICHIGAN

ROUND 8 OF 21 - JUNE 11, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

HARTFORD HALF-MILE
2B

3 #42 #44 #51 #58 #65 #69 #73#37
2 J. Wood B. Smith B. Robinson S. Murray A. Carpinello C. Texter J. Halbert D. Lawrence

1 H-D H-D H-D H-D H-D H-D H-DKAW

1 1:19.210 27.714 58.563 27.139 27.754 27.494 27.4771:26.048

2 24.891 25.281 25.175 25.197 25.838 25.256 25.40325.373

3 24.759 25.258 24.926 25.314 25.326 25.096 25.13224.882

4 24.540 25.086 25.106 25.143 25.152 25.184 25.06925.360

5 24.601 24.917 24.728 24.807 25.168 24.963 24.88924.982

6 24.565 24.744 24.791 24.849 24.976 24.878 24.89824.788

7 24.460 24.800 25.094 24.790 24.832 24.703 24.76424.826

8 24.623 24.876 24.962 24.852 24.844 24.862 24.87124.759

9 24.645 24.953 24.875 24.839 24.738 25.154 24.91724.843

10 24.650 24.807 24.779 24.625 24.661 24.804 24.86424.560

11 24.563 24.886 24.858 24.846 24.737 24.866 24.73924.579

12 24.782 24.788 24.755 24.749 24.909 24.766 24.98424.798

13 24.724 24.831 24.865 24.917 24.754 24.737 24.82024.581

14 24.694 24.720 24.820 24.749 24.691 24.828 24.62424.333

15 24.486 24.760 24.722 24.786 24.664 24.783 24.77324.426

16 24.308 24.748 24.705 24.760 24.791 24.704 24.80824.451

17 24.296 24.812 25.119 24.513 24.697 24.824 24.70124.416

18 24.479 24.733 24.827 24.608 24.933 25.024 24.78124.508

19 24.298 24.583 24.993 24.625 24.462 24.749 24.83924.982

20 24.255 24.560 25.919 24.594 25.171 24.684 24.78124.644

21 24.424 24.486 24.773 24.655 24.687 24.648 24.68424.646

22 24.480 24.481 24.503 24.504 24.631 24.506 24.59124.584

23 24.382 24.297 25.165 24.409 25.016 24.587 24.57724.440

24 24.624 24.191 24.958 24.460 24.964 24.496 24.55524.529

25 24.584 24.490 24.603 24.419 24.658 24.802 24.66924.517

998 24.255 24.191 24.503 24.409 24.462 24.496 24.555MIN 24.333

24.891 27.714 25.919 27.139 27.754 27.494 27.477MAX 25.373

24.546 24.872 24.918 24.846 25.002 24.936 24.928AVG 24.700
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